110
• Single & 3-Phase Versions
• DIN Rail Mount Options
• Built-In Heatsink Version
• LED Indication On Most Types
Solid State
Relays
111

10 (50Hz)
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE (ZERO VOLT SWITCHING TYPES) DIMENSIONS (mm)
Operating temperature (°C) -20 to + 80
Storage temperature (°C) -40 to + 100
I/O insulation voltage (Vrms) 4000
Breakdown voltage (Vrms) 2500
Input/output capacitance (pF) 8
Frequency (Hz) 47 to 80
Material casing polycarbonate UL 94 V
Material Baseplate Zamak
Weight Ip 20 114g
CHARACTERISTICS
GN SERIES
• Output current from 10 to 125A
• Output voltage from 24 to 660 Vac
• Built in transient protection and Rc filter
• Integrated IP20 cover
• LED indication of input status
• ac or dc input signal
Above types are suitable for switching resistive loads or
inductive loads with power factors greater than 0.8.
Instantaneous switching types are available for inductive
loads with power factor less than 0.8. Please enquire.
45
ø4.9
60
.2 43 47
.6
28
25.5
35.2
4/-A2 3/A1+
1/L1 2/T1
SOLID STATE RELAYS
GMS - DIN RAIL MOUNT 17.5MM
113
• DIN rail clip built in
• Replaceable protection fuse
• 3A dc or 5A ac output switching
• LED display of input status
• Output voltage 12-280Vac or 5-48Vdc
• Input voltage 4-32Vdc
CHARACTERISTICS
FET Bipolar
Operating temperature (°C) -20 to +80 -20 to +80
Storage temperature (°C) -55 to +125 -40 to +100
I/O insulation voltage (Vrms) 4000 4000
Breakdown voltage (Vrms) 2500 2500
Input/output capacitance (pF) 8 8
Material Casing UL 94 V
Baseplate Zamak
Weight (g) With cover 114
Without cover 97
Rating
10A (FET)
15A (FET)
30A (FET)
10A (Bipolar)
Output Voltage
1 - 200 Vdc
1 - 100 Vdc
1 - 50 Vdc
3 - 60 Vdc
Input Voltage
3-32 Vdc
3-32 Vdc
3-32 Vdc
3-32 Vdc
Part No
84 137 850
84 137 860
84 137 870